
PATRONS MATCHES  2019- 2020    

 

 
Matches played at Opponents club except where otherwise stated  

         

Day Date Opposition Rinks Venue Time Result Score 

Wed 6th Nov KGF 6   2.00pm LOST 80 - 85 

Thu 14th Nov Wey Valley 6   2.30pm WON 133 - 121 

Wed 11th Dec SCIBA 6 KGF 2.00pm WON 121 - 112 

Sat 11th Jan Mole Valley 4   2.00pm  WON 79 - 62 

Tues 14th Jan Croydon 6   2.00pm LOST 65 - 89 

Wed 29th Jan Donyngs 6   2.00pm WON 140 - 90 

Thu 6th Feb Temple 
3 

Triples 
 2.30pm WON 36 - 26 

Thu 13th Feb Sutton 6   2.00pm WON 111 - 108 

Thu 5th March Egham 6   2.15pm LOST 90 - 111 

Fri 13th March Old Coulsdon 3   2.00pm WON 111 - 90 

Tues 24th March Camberley 6   2.15pm CANCELLED 

  


